Miejsce

Skiad
druzyny

mt.asp. Michat Ma¢kowiak
1 post. Jan Telezynhski
st. sierz. Daria Szewczyk
1 st.post. Anna Karkoszka
st.sierz. Konrad Rosinski
3 sierz. Tomasz Wirwicki
post. Joanna Kleszko-Klicka
3 sierz. Lukasz Wazynski
st.sierz. Damian Lis
5 st.sierz. Michat Pyrzyna
sierz.sztab. Aleksander Rawski
5 st.sierz. Tomasz Drozak
sierz.sztab. Sebastian Kosterna
5 sierz. Arkadiusz Krol
mt.asp. Marcin Kusnierewicz
8 sierz.sztab.Adam Cieslak
post. Rafat Meler
9 post. Damian Ng¢
sierz. Przemystaw Panas
9 sierz. Pawet Zaleski
mt. asp. Dominik Pys$
9 mi.asp. Barttomiej Kowalski
asp. Dariusz Tworzydlak
12 sierz.sztab. Rafat Rachwat
st.sierz. Kamil Lubowiecki
13 st.sierz. Marek Bogdanski
st.sierz. Natalia Jacunska
14 st.sierz. Damian Krupa
st.post. Agata Hrynak
15 st.post. Lukasz Jedrzejczak
st.sierz. Krystian Krzyzanowski
16 st.sierz. Grzegorz Kwiatkowski
asp. Mariusz Janicki
17 sierz.sztab. Mariusz Fitz

KWP

Gdansk
Katowice
Szczecin
Bydgoszcz
Lublin
Opole
Radom
Biatystok
Olsztyn
Krakow
Wroctaw
Rzeszéw

KSP

Gorzéw WIkp.

Poznan

Kielce

Lodz

Wyniki IV konkurencji - "ogien"

Wynik
konkurencji

44
44
41
41
40
40
40
38
33
33
33
31
30
27
23
22

21

Punkty
do
klasyf.

20
20
15
15
13
13
13

10



